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GERMANY | Berlin ©

Portugiesisches Fremdenverkehrsamt Zimmerstr. 56
D-10117 Berlin Deutschland

Tel.: 00493025410675

GPS coordinates: 52°30'30.2"N 13°23'41.6"E

E-mail: info.germany@turismodeportugal.pt

Claudia Miguel

Coordinator
claudia.miguel@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00493025410675

Germany | Switzerland | Austria

Sandra Lorenz

Product Manager | Media Relations
sandra.lorenz@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00493025410675

Anténio Vieira Teixeira

Product Manager
antonio.teixeira@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00493025410675

Dagmar Paul

Product Manager
dagmar.paul@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00493025410675

Antonio Jorge

Product Manager
antonio.jorge@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00493025410675

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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_From Berlin’s Office

V4 - L,
AUSTRIA| Viena =
E-mail: info.austria@turismodeportugal.pt

SUICA | Zurique ©

E-mail: info.switzerland@turismodeportugal.pt
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NETHERLANDS | Hague =

Portugees Verkeersbureau Zeestraat 74
2518 AD Den Haag Nederland

Tel.: 0031703281239

GPS coordinates: 52°05'09.2"N 4°18'06.9"E

E-mail: info.netherlands@turismodeportugal.pt

Susana Cardoso
Coordinator

susana.cardoso@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0031703111002

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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BELGIUM | Brussels O

Turismo de Portugal

Avenue de Cortenbergh 12 Kortenberglaan B - 1040 Bruxelles/Brussel
Belgique/Belgié

Tel.: 003222864339

GPS coordinates: 50° 50' 34.90" N | 4° 23'7.52" E

E-mail: info.belgium@turismodeportugal.pt

Raquel Coelho
Destination Marketing

raquel.coelho@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 003222864343

Inés Delgado Alves
European Affairs

ines.delgado@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 003222864337

Luis Campos

European Affairs
luis.campos@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0032479650458

Tel.: 00351916804059

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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BRAZIL | Sdo Paulo W

Turismo de Portugal

Consulado-Geral de Portugal

Rua Canada, 324

01436-000 S. Paulo S.P. Brasil

Tel.: 00551130841830

GPD coordinates: 23°34'18.9"S 46°40'02.3"W

E-mail: info.brasil@turismodeportugal.pt

Bernardo Barreiros Cardoso
Coordinator

bernardo.cardoso@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00551130841830

Helen Demuro
Product Manager

helen.demuro@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 005511970530475

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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CANADA | Toronto ¥

Portuguese National Tourist Office Consulate General of Portugal
438 University Avenue, Suite 1400 Toronto, ON M5G 2K8 - Canada
Tel.: 0014169210259

GPS coordinates: 43°39'16.5"N 79°23'19.5"W

E-mail: info.canada@turismodeportugal.pt

Inés Almeida Garrett
Coordinator

ines.almeida.garrett@turismodeportugal.pt

Tel.: 001416826-8965

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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CHINA | Shangai @

Portuguese National Tourist Office Consulate General of Portugal in Shanghai
16th Floor, Crystal Century Tower, 567 Wei Hai Road Shanghai 200041

The PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

Tel.: 0086 21 6288 6767

GPS coordinates: 31° 13'36,93" N | 121° 27'46,65" E

E-mail: info.china@turismodeportugal.pt

Tiago Brito
Coordinator

tiago.brito@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00862162886767 (Ext. 503)

Jolin Jia
Product Manager

jolin.jia@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00862162886767 (Ext. 504)

Angelina Fu
Product Manager

angelina.fu@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00862162886767 (Ext. 511)

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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DENMARK | Copenhagen w

Portugals Turistbureau Toldbodgade, 31- 1
1253 Copenhagen K - Denmark

Tel.: 004533131200

GPS coordinates: 55°40'55.7"N 12°35'34.9"E

E-mail: info.denmark@turismodeportugal.pt

Stig Kaspersen
Coordinator

stig.kaspersen@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 004533131200

Denmark | Sweden | Finland | Norway

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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_ From Copenhagen’s Office

SWEDEN | Stockholm &

Portugals Turistbyra

Drottninggatan 108, 2 TR

SE -113-60 Stockholm - Sweden

Tel.: 0046 8 5800 2900

GPS coordinates: 59°20'12.8"N 18°05'27.7"E

E-mail: info.sweden@turismodeportugal.pt

Ana Carreira
Product Manager

ana.carreira@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0046858002900

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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SPAIN | Madrid ©

Oficina de Turismo de Portugal C/Lagasca, 88, 4° B
28001 Madrid - Espanha

Tel.: 0034917617230

GPS coordinates: 40°25'48.7"N 3°41'05.1"W

E-mail: info.espanha@turismodeportugal.pt

Maria de Lurdes Vale
Coordinator

lurdes.vale@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0034917617254

Carolina Ruiz
Product Manager

carolina.ruizdeburgos@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0034917617231

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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USA | New York %

Portuguese National Tourist Office

866 Second Avenue, 8th Floor, New York, NY 10017 - USA
Tel.: 0016467230213

GPS coordinates: 40°45'10.0"N 73°58'11.9"W

E-mail: info.usa@turismodeportugal.pt

Rita Febrer
Product Manager

rita.febrer@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0016467230213

Catarina Neves Silva
Product Manager

catarina.n.silva@turismodeportugal.pt

Tel.: 0016467230218

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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FRANCE | Paris )

Turismo de Portugal

3, Rue de Noisiel

Ambassade du Portugal 75116 Paris - France
Tel.: 0033156883190

GPS coordinates: 48°52'09.5"N 2°16'42.7"E

E-mail: info.france@turismodeportugal.pt

Jean-Pierre Pinheiro
Coordinator

jean-pierre.pinheiro@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0033156883190

Rui Silva Amaro
Product Manager

rui.amaro@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0033156883190

Anténio Gongalves
Product Manager

antonio.goncalves@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0033156883081

N ERNINERER I

Product Manager

ana.silvasantos@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0033745026114

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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IRELAND | Dublin ()

Portuguese National Tourist Office

70 Upper Leeson Street

Dublin 4 - Ireland

Tel.: 0035316316309

GPS coordinates: 53°19'40.8"N 6°14'45.1"W

E-mail: info.ireland@turismodeportugal.pt

Carlos Oliveira
Coordinator

carlos.oliveira@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0035316316309

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com



http://www.turismodeportugal.pt/
mailto:carlos.oliveira@turismodeportugal.pt

O\

INDIA | New Delhi <

Turismo de Portugal Embassy of Portugal in India

4, Panchsheel Marg, Chanakyapuri New Delhi-110021
Tel.: 00911146071031/32

GPS coordinates: 28°36'2.78"N 77°10'57.71"E

Claudia Matias
Coordinator

claudia.matias@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00911146071031/32

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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ITALY | Milan ()

Ufficio Turistico del Portogallo

Via Paolo da Cannobio, 8 20122 Milano - Italia
Tel.: 00390200629010/50

GPS coordinates: 45°27'42.6"N 9°11'24.9"E

E-mail: info.italy@turismodeportugal.pt

Marcelo Rebanda
Coordinator

marcelo.rebanda@turismodeportugal.pt

Tel.: 00390200629010/50

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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JAPAN | Tokyo @ .9,

Portuguese National Tourist Office
Route Nishiazabou 3F,

3-6-6, Nishiazabu Minato-ku, Tokyo
106-0031 - Japan

Tel.: 0081362617103

Fax.: 00813 62617104

E-mail: info.japao@turismodeportugal.pt

Inés Queiroz
Coordinator

ines.queiroz@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0081354218100

Japan | South Korea

Chizu Takaoka
Product Manager

chizu.takaoka@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00819015347076

_From Tokyo Office

SOUTH KOREA | Seul

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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UNITED KINGDOM | London

Portuguese National Tourist Office

11 Belgrave Square, London SW1X8PP
United Kingdom

Tel.: 00442072016666

GPS coordinates: 51°29'59.3"N 0°09'19.0"W

E-mail: info.uk@turismodeportugal.pt

Celina Tavares
Coordinator

celina.tavares@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00442072016666

José Aragao
Product Manager

jose.aragao@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00442072016666

Alice Fonseca
Product Manager

alice.fonseca@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00442072016666

Ariadne Sarantopoulos
Product Manager

ariadne.sarantopoulos@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00442072016666

Carla Zambujo
Gestora de Produto

carla.zambujo@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00442072016666

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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OTHER MARKETS

POLAND | Warsaw ¥

Przedstawicielstwo Turystyczne Republiki Portugalii
Ul. Atenska 37

03-978 Warszawa - Poland

Tel.: 0048226176460

GPS coordinates: 52°13'29.2"N 21°03'58.8"E

E-mail: info.poland@turismodeportugal.pt

Ewa Waligérska

Product Manager

ewa.waligorska@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 0048226176460

CHECK REPUBLIC | Prague @

Obchodni oddeleni velvyslanectvi Portugalska Zatorce 339/10,
160 00 Praha 6 - Check Republic

Tel.: 00420251091761/764

GPS coordinates: 50°06'00.5"N 14°24'37.5"E

E-mail: info.czechrepublic@turismodeportugal.pt

Petra Sochorcova
Product Manager

petra.sochorcova@turismodeportugal.pt
Tel.: 00420251091761

www.turismodeportugal.pt | www.visitportugal.com
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RUSSIA | Moscow W

Otdel po Torgovle i Turizmu Posolstva Portugalii Botanichesky pereulok 1
129010 Moscow - Russia

Tel.: 0074957871193
GPS coordinates: 55°46'39.5"N 37°38'13.8"E

E-mail: info.russia@turismodeportugal.pt

Elvira Vagner
Product Manager

elvira.vagner@turismodeportugal.pt

Tel.: 0074957871193
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